
IDW Classic Collections is a value-forward 
reprint line offering oversized page counts 
at an unbeatable $13.99 price point. Each 
volume features seminal stories from 
IDW’s acclaimed licensed and original comic 
library—including GODZILLA, STAR TREK, 
LOCKE & KEY, THE ROCKETEER, and more.

TITLE SELECTION

PRICE: $13.99  |   TRIM SIZE: 5.5” X 7.5”                     FORMAT: HIGH-PAGE COUNT TRADE PAPERBACKS

L I N E  OV E RV I E W

TITLE ISBN ON-SALE DATE

Godzilla: Rulers of Earth 9798887244525 2/17/26

Locke & Key: Welcome To Lovecraft & Head Games 9798887244525 3/24/26

The Rocketeer: Thrills, Spills, and Chills 9798887244525 4/28/26

D4VE 9798887244525 5/19/26

Star Trek: TNG—Mirror War 9798887244525 6/9/26

Star Trek: Aliens 9798887244525 7/7/26

Locke & Key: Crown of Shadows & Keys to the 
Kingdom

312 9/22/26

TMNT: Mirage Years Book One 544

The Rocketeer: Amazing Tales 368

Star Trek: The Edges of the Final 
Frontier

376

The October Faction 656

Star Trek: The Kelvin Era 360 11/17/26

Note: Some collections compile material from across 
different runs—perfect for readers looking for a more 

complete experience. 

TITLE  ISBN ON-SALE DATE

Godzilla: Rulers of Earth 592 2/17/26

Locke & Key: Welcome To Lovecraft & Head 
Games

312 3/24/26

The Rocketeer: Thrills, Spills, and Chills 368 4/28/26

D4VE 320 5/19/26

Star Trek: TNG—Mirror War 312 6/9/26

Star Trek: Aliens 408 7/7/26

Locke & Key: Crown of Shadows & Keys to the 
Kingdom

312 9/22/26

TMNT: Mirage Years Book One 544 9/22/26

The Rocketeer: Amazing Tales 368 10/6/26

Star Trek: The Edges of the Final Frontier 376 10/13/26

The October Faction 656 10/27/26

Star Trek: The Kelvin Era 360 11/17/26

Note: Some collections compile material from across 
different runs—perfect for readers looking for a more 

complete experience. 

TITLE PAGES ON-
SALE 
DATE

Godzilla: Rulers of Earth 592

Locke & Key: Welcome To Lovecraft & Head 
Games

312

The Rocketeer: Thrills, Spills, and Chills 368

D4VE 320

Star Trek: TNG—Mirror War 312 6/9/26

Star Trek: Aliens 9798887244525 7/7/26

Locke & Key: Crown of Shadows & Keys to the Kingdom 9798887244983 9/22/26

TMNT: Mirage Years Book One 9798887245133 9/22/26

The Rocketeer: Amazing Tales 9798887245218 10/6/26

Star Trek: The Edges of the Final Frontier 9798887244563 10/13/26

The October Faction 9798887245201 10/27/26

Star Trek: The Kelvin Era 9798887245034 11/17/26

Note: Some collections compile material from across 
NOTE: Some collections compile material from across different runs—

perfect for readers looking for a more complete experience.

●	 EXCELLENT VALUE: 300–650+ pages for $13.99 
 
TRIMMED FOR SHELF APPEAL: Travel-friendly trim size 

●	 BEST OF BOTH WORLDS: Licensed and original IPs 

●	 CURATED COLLECTIONS: Thoughtfully grouped 
arcs and runs (some titles collect stories 
from across series runs) 

RETAILER APPEAL: Great for campaign tie-ins, 
value tables, shelf-stocking power, and comic-
adjacent readers looking for bingeable reads.

WHAT MAKES IT STAND OUT:




